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Direction
Gare Multimodale Pointe-Simon — Millenium (giratoire)

74 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Multimodale Pointe-Simon

Xavier Orville

LA Cour Fruit A Pain

Luna Rock

Giratoire Pharmacie

Detour Boudin

LA Carriere

Giratoire Desrochers

Lotissement Saint-Antoine

LE Clos Saint-Antoine

LES Crotons

Perroquet Vert

LES Oisillons

LA Fontane

Balata Pv8

Lotissement LES Vallons

LA Norville

Jules Beaunes

Balata Pv7

Entree Morne Laurent

Sacre Cœur

Route schedule
Gare Multimodale Pointe-Simon — Millenium (giratoire)

Monday 05:00-18:30

Tuesday 05:00-18:30

Wednesday 05:00-18:30

Thursday 05:00-18:30

Friday 05:00-18:30

Saturday 06:00-18:00

Sunday 07:00-12:30

Route info

Direction: Gare Multimodale Pointe-Simon

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/martinique/public_transit-line-NC09-3043509051-458117279
https://busmaps.com/en/martinique/public_transit-line-NC09-3043509051-458117279
https://busmaps.com/en/martinique/public_transit-line-NC09-3043509051-458117279


Balata Pv5

Balata Pv4

Bois Tibault

Balata Pv3

RUE DU Petit Bouis

Yvanes Dufeal /Figuier

Bareme

Balata Pv2

Point DE Vue

Pelage

Camp DE Tir

Balata PV Esope

Domaine DE LA Veline

Balata Pv1

Jardin DE Balata

Absalon

Arboretum Pv3

Arboretum Pv2

Arboretum Pv1

Fond L'Etang

Colson

LES Nuages

LA Medailles Pv2

Fond Larion

Medaille Pv1

Alma Pv2

Alma Pv1

Plateau Boucher

Croisee F.Saint-Denis/Deux Choux



Trace DES Jesuites

Domaine D'Emeraude

Proprete

Ancienne Usine Socomor

Sica Chanflore Pv2

Sica Chanflorepv1

Pilori Pv2

Pilori Pv1

Croisee Fond Rose/Marie Reine

Ecole DE Fond Marie-Reine

Grosse Roche

BAS Calvaire

Station Service

College DU Morne Rouge

Carrefour Market

Mairie DEU Morne Rouge

Ecomax

Eglise DU Morne Rouge

Lourdes

E.Maurice Maison DES Association

LE Stadium Charles Alfred

Lot.Mespont/ Desmassiase

Chazeau

Millenium (giratoire)



Direction
Millenium (giratoire) — Gare Multimodale Pointe-Simon

74 stops

Open route schedule

Millenium (giratoire)

L'Aileron

Chazeau

Lot.Mespont/ Desmassiase

LE Stadium Charles Alfred

E.Maurice Maison DES Association

Lourdes

Eglise DU Morne Rouge

Ecomax

Mairie DU Morne Rouge

College DU Morne Rouge

Station Service

BAS Calvaire

Grosse Roche

Ecole DE Fond Marie-Reine

Croisee Fond Rose/Marie Reine

Pilori PV 1

Pilori PV 2

Sica Chamflore PV 1

Sica Chamflore PV 2

Ancienne Usine Socomor

Proprete

Domaine D'Emeraude

Trace DES Jesuites

Croisee Fond Saint-Denis

Route schedule
Millenium (giratoire) — Gare Multimodale Pointe-Simon

Monday 05:00-18:30

Tuesday 05:00-18:30

Wednesday 05:00-18:30

Thursday 05:00-18:30

Friday 05:00-18:30

Saturday 06:00-18:00

Sunday 06:00-10:30

Route info

Direction: Millenium (giratoire)

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/martinique/public_transit-line-NC09-3043509051-458117279


Plateau Boucher

Alma Pv1

Alma Pv2

LA Medailles Pv1

Fond Larion

LA Madaille Pv2

LES Nuages

Colson

Fond L'Etang

Arboretum Pv1

Arboretum Pv2

Arboretum Pv3

Absalon

Balata Pv1

Jardin DE Balata

Domaine DE LA Veline

Balata PV Esope

Camp DE Tir

Pelage

Point DE Vue

Balata PV 2

Bareme

Yvanes Dufeal /Figuier

RUE DU Petit Bouis

Balata PV 3

Bois Tibault

Balata Pv4

Balata Pv5



Sacre Cœur

Croisee Morne Laurent

Balata Pv6

Balata Pv7

Jules Beaunes

LA Norville

Lotissement LES Vallons

LA Fontane

LES Oisillons

Perroquet Vert

Lotissement Saint-Antoine

Giratoire Desrochers

LA Carriere

Detour Boudin

Giratoire Pharmacie

Luna Rock

Hermitage/Leopold Bissol

Acise Adhemar Modock

Gueydon

Almadies BO Kannal

Gare Multimodale Pointe-Simon

NC09 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fort-de-France

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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